12.9.13 Trifecta™ Stented Tissue Valve with Linx™ AC Technology
professional.sjm.com/resources/structural-heart/tissue-heart-valves/aortic-supra-annular-stented-valves/trifecta-stented-tissue-valve-with-linx-ac-technology 1/1
Last Updated: April 19, 2013
Structural Heart | Tissue Heart Valves | Aortic Supra-Annular Stented Valves
Trifecta™ Stented Tissue Valve with Linx™ AC Technology
Product Highlights
Exceptional hemodynamic performance
Exterior-mounted pericardial leaflets with unique suture attachment allows for maximum leaflet excursion and
larger EOAs
Designed to provide excellent durability with the pericardial-covered stent for tissue-to-tissue contact to reduce the
risk of abrasion
Includes Linx™ AC Technology, which is designed to improve long-term performance and valve durability*
Designed to maintain structural integrity with a high-strength, fatigue-resistant, titanium alloy stent
Short 2 x 10-second rinse time
1
2
2
Ordering Information
Contents: Aortic Supra-Annular Stented Tissue Valve (1 unit per box)
Reorder Number Valve Size (mm) Tissue Annulus Diameter (mm) Cuff Outer Diameter (mm) Aortic Protrusion (mm) Total Height (mm)
TF-19A 19 19 24 12 15
TF-21A 21 21 26 13 16
TF-23A 23 23 28 13 17
TF-25A 25 25 31 14 18
TF-27A 27 27 33 15 19
TF-29A 29 29 35 16 20
* There is no clinical data currently available that evaluates the long-term impact of anticalcification tissue treatment in humans.
1. St. Jude Medical. Trifecta Valve, Pre-Market Approval Application Summary of Safety and Effectiveness Data, P100029, 2011.
2. St. Jude Medical. Data on File.
Rx Only